Gr Orientation
Schedule 2022

TIME

08:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

MON

asrycTa 8, 2022

Zumba®Step
(dance fitness)
Athletic Center, Floor 3

SCHEDULE START TIME

TIME INTERVAL

WEEK START DATE

9:00 AM

30 MIN

8/8/2022

TUES
asrycTta 9, 2022

Strong Nation
(dance fitness on the steps)
Athletic Center, Floor 3

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

WED

asrycTta 10, 2022

Port de bras
(high intensity interval training)
Athletic Center, Floor 3

THURS

asrycTta 11, 2022

Zumba®Fitness
Athletic Center, Floor 3

FRI
asrycTta 12, 2022

Stretching
Athletic Center, Floor 3

SAT |
asrycTta 13, 2022 _




12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

Library tours (optional by registration)
Registration link: https://nu-kz.libcal.
com/event/3902249
Meeting location: Block 5 Entrance Atrium

1:30 PM

Library tours (optional by registration)
Registration link: https://nu-kz.libcal.
com/event/3902250
Meeting location: Block 5 Entrance Atrium

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-

kz.libcal.com/event/3902336

Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-

kz.libcal.com/event/3903581

Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

4:00 PM

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-

kz.libcal.com/event/3902251

Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-

kz.libcal.com/event/3903577

Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium




4:30 PM

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-
kz.libcal.com/event/3902329
Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

5:00 PM

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-

kz.libcal.com/event/3903578

Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-
kz.libcal.com/event/3902330
Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

5:30 PM

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-

kz.libcal.com/event/3902333

Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-
kz.libcal.com/event/3902331
Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Library tours (optional by
registration)
Registration link: https://nu-

kz.libcal.com/event/3902332

Meeting location: Block 5
Entrance Atrium

9:30 PM




